CORRE TORNADO 5KM - UBERABA/MG - 20/03/2022
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MILENA MARA ANDRADE

PATRICIA MIRANDA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO
MARTINS

JACQUELINE PEREIRA

ANTONIA NEIDE PIRES SOUZA

BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI
ELISANGELA RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA SOUZA
BEATRIZ VASCONCELOS ALMEIDA
REJANE APARECIDA FERREIRA FRANCINO
ROSELI PEREIRA DA SILVA

THAIS COSTA BATISTA SILVA

LARISSA MELO

GILZA APARECIDA RIBEIRO

PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA

DELMA SOUZA

DANIELA FERNANDA DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA
RIBEIRO

JOCILENE FERREIRA RODRIGUES
ELIELMA HELENA DE LIMA RIBEIRO
CRISTIANA OLIVEIRA SILVA

JANAINA RAMOS FERREIRA DA COSTA
ESTEFANIA BRUNA BARROS DOS SANTOS
THAIS DE PAULA

MORGANA BEZZERA DOS SANTOS
LARISSA COSTA RODRIGUES

IZABEL CRISTINA BARBOSA

ERIKA REGINA SPIRANDELI

ANDREIA MOREIRA DONIZETE
JESSICA LAIS ALEXANDRE

DANIELA FELICE VILELA

MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA FORNACIARI
MILLENA VALENTIM DA SILVA

MARCELA JACINTO MARTINS DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA BASILIO

JARLLANA SOUZA ALVES

PHOLYANA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

SONIA SOARES BORGES FERREIRA

DAISY SALES MARQUES

MARIA EMILIA TIVERON

AMANDA GABRIELLE GUIMARAES BARBOSA
JULIANA CATANI DIEHL

MARCIA SOARES BORGES CARNEIRO
PRISCILLA KENIA DE CAMPOS

ALDINA MARIA PORTELA

ANA PAULA GUERRA ALMEIDA

THAIS ALVES FERREIRA

BRUNA SILVA SANTOS

MARCIA DO NASCIMENTO PORTES
DAIANA MAIRA ALVES

LUISA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
BIANCA GONCALVES

MARCIA TERESINHA MOREIRA DE MOURA
RIBEIRO

LAYS ALMEIDA PEDROSA F

THAYSA CAPSY BOGA RIBEIRO

FLAVIA APARECIDA RAMALHO DA SILVA
CAROLINA OLIVEIRA FORNACIARI
ELIZABETH GOFERT

MARCIANA DE REZENDE SILVA

LIVIANE RIBEIRO FREITAS

DAYANE APARECIDA VIANA

RAFAELA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
NATANI DOS SANTOS LIMA

LUIZA CRISTINA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
ANA MARIA CRISTINA FELICIO
MEIRELUCE ALVES

MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA

MAYANA MORAIS MOREIRA

SONIA APARECIDA PRATA

VIVIANE PRATA

F

M M M T M M T T T T T T T

M M M M T M Tm T T M

B o T o B e e e o e o e o e e o e o s e e o e o e e T o B o B M 2 e o B o B s B

-

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
26 F2529
42 F4044
35 F3539
52 F5054
29 F2529
43 F4044
20 F2024
47 F4549
33 F3034
42 F4044
40  F4044
42 F4044
31 F3034
55 F5559
38 F3539
46 F4549
53 F5054
44 F4044
35 F3539
30 F3034
26 F2529
36 F3539
34 F3034
52 F5054
40  F4044
39 F3539
34 F3034
40 F4044
51 F5054
19 F1419
35 F3539
55 F5559
32 F3034
28 F2529
60 F6064
40 F4044
40 F4044
22 F2024
49 F4549
46 F4549
38 F3539
50 F5054
47 F4549
30 F3034
25 F2529
61 F6064
37 F3539
48 F4549
35 F3539
50 F5054
29 F2529
39 F3539
38 F3539
24 F2024
60 F6064
48 F4549
35 F3539
36 F3539
16 F1419
30 F3034
40 F4044
48 F4549
49 F4549
73 F6599
37 F3539
65 F6599
56 F5559
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Equipe

CORNELIUS ACAMEDIA/SICOOB
CREDIARA

GARIMPO RUNNERS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
CORRIDA DOS FORTES FRUTAL

PACE RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN

PACE RUNNERS
GARIMPO RUNNERS
ACRU

TEAM TORNADO

TEAM TORNADO
EQUIPE PEDRO SANTOS
PEDRO SANTOS
TEAM DRACULA
TEAM TORNADO
GARIMPO RUNNERS
STUDIO TR10
NO BRAKE TEAM
TEAM TORNADO

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

TURMA DO PE
TURMA DO PE

TURMA DO PE

TEAM TORNADO
PACE RUNNERS
PACE RUNNERS
TURMA DO PE

TEAM TORNADO
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
RW RUNNERS

TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO
TEAN TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO

TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO

TEAM TORNADO

PACE RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
PACE RUNNERS

PERSONAL RUN
TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO
TEAM TORNADO

PACE RUNNERS
TEAM TORNADO

ACRU
TEAM TORNADO
ACRU UBERABA
CAFE DO PRODUTOR

SPORTBRO EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS
WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR

Bruto
00:21:32

00:22:03

00:24:01
00:24:30
00:24:35
00:24:43
00:25:03
00:25:31
00:25:55
00:25:59
00:26:30
00:26:51
00:26:53
00:26:53

00:27:21

00:28:22
00:28:55
00:28:59
00:29:05
00:29:50
00:30:06
00:30:09
00:30:39
00:30:51

00:31:12

00:31:14
00:31:25
00:31:27
00:32:33
00:32:40
00:32:53
00:33:04
00:33:18
00:33:40
00:33:42
00:34:21
00:34:40
00:34:45
00:35:18
00:35:24
00:35:26
00:35:30
00:35:30
00:36:49
00:37:08
00:37:14
00:37:15
00:37:52
00:37:53

00:37:54

00:38:53
00:39:01
00:39:26
00:40:40
00:40:56
00:40:59
00:41:00
00:41:25
00:41:28
00:41:45
00:41:52
00:41:53
00:42:05
00:42:59
00:43:23
00:45:59
00:45:59

Liquido
00:21:32
00:18:44

00:20:41
00:21:10
00:21:14
00:21:21
00:21:43
00:22:10
00:22:35
00:22:36
00:23:10
00:23:31
00:23:34
00:23:34

00:24:00

00:25:03
00:25:55
00:25:59
00:26:05
00:26:29
00:26:47
00:26:50
00:27:16
00:27:32

00:27:52

00:27:53
00:28:03
00:28:03
00:29:11
00:29:20
00:29:32
00:29:43
00:29:56
00:30:17
00:30:23
00:31:00
00:31:21
00:31:25
00:31:58
00:32:14
00:32:06
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:33:24
00:33:47
00:33:54
00:33:52
00:34:30
00:34:31

00:34:32

00:35:30
00:36:01
00:36:02
00:37:19
00:37:34
00:37:37
00:37:37
00:38:03
00:38:06
00:38:23
00:38:30
00:38:32
00:38:44
00:39:40
00:40:00
00:42:39
00:42:40
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